APPLICATION FORM to become a RAeS LOUGHBOROUGH BRANCH MEMBER for the 2023/24 SEASON

Option 1 - Payment at a branch meeting (by cash or cheque) or by post (by cheque). Just type in the boxes before or after downloading - then print a hard copy. Please note that your email address will only be used for legitimate branch communications.

I wish to register as an RAeS Loughborough Branch Member and enclose payment (cash or cheque) of £15. N.B. Cheques should be made out to RAeS Loughborough Branch.

Name

Address

Telephone No

E-mail

Date of Application

Please <u>hand</u> the completed form together with either cash or a cheque to the Branch Treasurer or Secretary at one of our branch meetings

or

post the completed form together with a cheque to:

Mr. S G Hogarth RAeS Loughborough Branch Treasurer 31 Main Street Great Oxendon

Market Harborough, Leics. LE16 8NE

Option 2 - Online application with payment by Electronic Bank Transfer.

Payments are also accepted by Electronic Bank Transfer (EBT) in which case it is not necessary to complete an Option 1 form. To do this simply email loughborough@aerosociety.com stating that you have paid your Branch Membership subscription by EBT. The RAeS Loughborough Branch bank details are:

Bank: Lloyds Bank – Loughborough Branch.

Bank Sort Code: 30-95-21 Account Number: 01046651

Account Name: The Royal Aeronautical Society Loughborough

Please ensure that you include your surname and initials together with the subscription title (Branch Member 2023/24) as a reference in the transfer.